•	 Smooth placement
•	 Ease of use
•	 Patient comfort
•	 User satisfaction
Surflo® Winged Infusion Set
Perform and Care
Laboratoires Terumo France S.A.

trauma. Patients reported having experienced an almost painless placement.
User	satisfaction
The design and performance of the Surflo® winged infusion sets are supporting
a successfull placement and increasing end-user satisfaction due to less
discomfort caused to patients.
Products	and	specifications
Code Colour Cannula - external Ø Cannula
length
Tubing
length
Dead space
mL
Packaging
G mm
SV*18BLK03 Pink 18 1.2 19 mm 300 mm 0.46 10 x 50
SV-19BL Ivory 19 1.1 19 mm 300 mm 0.43 10 x 50
SV-21BL Green 21 0.8 19 mm 300 mm 0.42 10 x 50
SV-22BL Black 22 0.7 19 mm 300 mm 0.42 10 x 50
SV-23BL Blue 23 0.6 19 mm 300 mm 0.41 10 x 50
SV-25BL Orange 25 0.5 19 mm 300 mm 0.41 10 x 50
SV*27EL Grey 27 0.4 13 mm 200 mm 0.27 10 x 100
  Shelf life: 5 years; 3 years (SV*27EL / SV*18BLK03)
Surflo® Winged Infusion Set
Instructions	for	use